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Agenda for the kick-off meeting of CEN/WS - Extraction, production and
purification of added value products from urban wastes

2022-05-17 10:00

Venue Virtual meeting

Agenda Timing

1.

7.

©

Opening of the meeting

Victor Pérez. Workshop proposer
Roll call of participants
Adoption of the agenda

Introduction on CEN and on the Workshop concept

Alessia Gaetani CEN CENELEC project manager

General presentation of the Workshop
a. Work item 1(ectoine) M2 Rosario Rodero
b. Work item 2 (PHA) José Luis Molté

Election and appointment of Workshop Chair and Vice-Chair
Confirmation of the Secretariat

Project Plan

a. Discussion and review of comments received
b. Adoption of the Project Plan (by consensus)

Elena Gayo Workshop secretariat

Any other business

Next meeting, future actions and their assignment

Elena Gayo Workshop secretariat

10. Closure of the meeting

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15:11:30

11:30:11:45

11:45:12:00
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	Alessia Gaetani CEN CENELEC project manager

