

2022-04-05

Agenda for the kick-off meeting of CEN/WS - Extraction, production and purification of added value products from urban wastes

2022-05-17 10:00

Venue Virtual meeting

Agenda Timing

1.	Opening of the meeting Victor Pérez. Workshop proposer	10:00-10:15
2.	Roll call of participants	10:15-10:25
3.	Adoption of the agenda	10:25-10:30
4.	Introduction on CEN and on the Workshop concept Alessia Gaetani CEN CENELEC project manager	10:30-10:45
5.	General presentation of the Workshop a. Work item 1(ectoine) Ma Rosario Rodero b. Work item 2 (PHA) José Luis Moltó	10:45-11:15
6.	Election and appointment of Workshop Chair and Vice-Chair Confirmation of the Secretariat	11:15:11:30
7.	Project Plan a. Discussion and review of comments received b. Adoption of the Project Plan (by consensus) Elena Gayo Workshop secretariat	11:30:11:45
8.	Any other business	
9.	Next meeting, future actions and their assignment Elena Gayo Workshop secretariat	11:45:12:00

10. Closure of the meeting